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Notes:

Expenses Report

Expenses Name

Rent/Mortgage 

Electricity 

Car Payment 

Phone 

Budget

$150

$200

$500

$300

Spend

Groceries  

Gym Membership 

Pet Care

Car Insurance

$80

$100

$80

$250

Fuel $100

$120

$220

$375

$280

$80

$100

$70

$300

$80

$250 $150

Month / Year

End Date

December 

Start Date 01 December 

31 December 

Monthly Income $5,000

Saving

Expenses

Subscriptions

Investment

$500

$1,775

$120

$1,500

Debt Payment $1,000

Total Spend $4,895

Child Care


