## MONTHLY PERSONAL FINANCIAL REPORT

Month / Year	December	
Start Date	01 December	
End Date	31 December	
Monthly Income	\$5,000	
Saving	\$500	
Expenses	\$1,775	
Subscriptions	\$120	
Investment	\$1,500	
Debt Payment	\$1,000	
Total Spend	\$4,895	

## **Expenses Report**

Expenses Name	Budget	Spend
Rent/Mortgage	\$150	\$120
Electricity	\$200	\$220
Car Payment	\$500	\$375
Phone	\$300	\$280
Groceries	\$80	\$80
Gym Membership	\$100	\$100
Pet Care	\$80	\$70
Child Care	\$250	\$150
Car Insurance	\$250	\$300
Fuel	\$100	\$80

Notes:



